Position

Clerical Supervisor

Instructional Assistant Office

Systems

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Tutor

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Total Wages

$62,040

$47,700

$7,565

$6,915

$6,695

$6,290

$4,725

$4,500

$4,460

$4,090

$3,903

$3,860

$3,655

$3,210

$2,800

$2,590

$2,560

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$19,250

$20,987

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$500

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$357

$0

$0

$0



Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

$2,395

$2,370

$2,356

$2,250

$2,235

$2,135

$2,000

$1,975

$1,970

$1,920

$1,768

$1,750

$1,735

$1,240

$1,143

$1,078

$1,045

$870

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Senior Tutor

Tutor

Senior Tutor

Tutor

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

Mesa - Tutoring

$780

$700

$658

$610

$540

$468

$450

$445

$360

$355

$350

$240

$140

$108

$100

$90

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



