Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clerical Supervisor		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$62,040	\$19,250
Instructional Assistant Office Systems		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$47,700	\$20,987
Senior Tutor	Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$7,565	\$0
Senior Tutor		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$6,915	\$0
Senior Tutor		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$6,695	\$0
Senior Tutor		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$6,290	\$0
Senior Tutor		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$4,725	\$0
Senior Tutor		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$4,500	\$500
Senior Tutor		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$4,460	\$0
Senior Tutor		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$4,090	\$0
Senior Tutor		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$3,903	\$0
Senior Tutor		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$3,860	\$0
Senior Tutor		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$3,655	\$0
Senior Tutor		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$3,210	\$357
Senior Tutor		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$2,800	\$0
Senior Tutor		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$2,590	\$0
Senior Tutor		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$2,560	\$0

Senior Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$2,395	\$0
Senior Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$2,370	\$0
Senior Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$2,356	\$0
Senior Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$2,250	\$0
Senior Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$2,235	\$0
Senior Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$2,135	\$0
Senior Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$2,000	\$0
Senior Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$1,975	\$0
Senior Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$1,970	\$0
Senior Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$1,920	\$0
Senior Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$1,768	\$0
Senior Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$1,750	\$0
Senior Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$1,735	\$0
Senior Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$1,240	\$0
Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$1,143	\$0
Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$1,078	\$0
Senior Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$1,045	\$0
Senior Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$870	\$0

Senior Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$780	\$0
Senior Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$700	\$0
Senior Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$658	\$0
Senior Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$610	\$0
Senior Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$540	\$0
Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$468	\$0
Senior Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$450	\$0
Senior Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$445	\$0
Senior Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$360	\$0
Senior Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$355	\$0
Senior Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$350	\$0
Senior Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$240	\$0
Senior Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$140	\$0
Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$108	\$0
Senior Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$100	\$0
Tutor	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Tutoring	\$90	\$0